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Drassa22 rlaros

Cavalier

Noemie TESSE
Albane COSTES
Laly HILAIRE
Eva TIMMERMAN
Camille NALLET
Charlotte SERIN KARLE
Nais ORAISON
Leonie MANGIAVILLANO
Anne Valerie BOUET
Lilou REYNAUD
Leana SALINAS
Apolline ABADIE
Elsa REGNAUT
Margot ICHE
Estrella SOULIE
Cloe LIONIS
Mathilde BLANC
Lucie ARNOUX
Nawel GHERASELGOUM
Chloe BERNARD
Emeline BATTINI
Noemie TESSE
Oceane DAUDE
Ambre BEAUCOURT
Norah VUILQUE PIQUET
Eloane ESCALES
Jean Christophe ARNOUX
Angelina MUCCI
Lisa LAUNAY WATERLOT
Lylou BONNOMET
Marie DONADEI
Milene PHILY
Aurelie TRIQUENEAUX
Elysa ICHE
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Cheval

JELIHA
JUST A DREAM COOLFIN
D'ARCY VAN SCHUTTERSHOF
HELICON YDM
JEZABEL DE MAUREL
GOLDORAK
JAZZ D'HERIA
EXTRA DU BARRALY
ROBUCK CON
CARLITA CONTI
KERVAO NAT
ATOUT COEUR
ULLANE DE TERREFORT
FALCAO
KIARA BRIOVERE
HAPPY CO DES JOLYS
JAZZ QUEEN XXIV
TARTUFF
AMAZONE DU RATEAU
TIBURCE
KALLI CHILLI SURGEON
ELIXIR D'AZUR
DAYANA DU LINGTIER
WINDY RASCAL LAD
BIWANE DES JONCS
CYBELE DU LOISIR
INVERNESS O'BURET
FIDJY
RAHANI DURIMANDOUL
DROOPY DE LA GENETTE
CESAR DU CHAT PERCHE
VINSI DE L'AUDIENCE
HEGERIE DARLING
UTHA DES HOUCHES
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Club

CENTRE EQUESTRE CARPE DIEM
HARAS COOLFIN
CEPC LES KIWIS
CE PC DES COSTIERES
ACF
CE PC DES COSTIERES
CE P C DES COSTIERES
CE PC DES COSTIERES
CEPC LES KIWIS
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
LES ECURIES DE VELA
ACF
CE P C DES COSTIERES
CENTRE EQUESTRE CARPE DIEM
CENTRE EQUESTRE DES CHIMERES
ECURIE LES FEES
HARAS COOLFIN
ECURIES DES COLLINES
HARAS COOLFIN
CE P C DES COSTIERES
CEPC LES KIWIS
CENTRE EQUESTRE CARPE DIEM
LES ECURIES DE VELA
PONEY CLUB D ILOE
HARAS COOLFIN
C E LA MARTELIERE
ECURIES DES COLLINES
ACF
LYCEE DROME PROVENCALE
ECURIES DE LA CROIX D OR
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
ACF
ECURIES DES COLLINES
CENTRE EQUESTRE CARPE DIEM

Dress
(Samedi)

11:25
11:31
11:37
11:43
11:49
11:55
12:01
12:07
12:13
12:19
12:25
12:41
12:47
12:53
12:59
13:05
13:11
13:17
13:23
13:29
13:35
13:41
13:57
14:03
14:09
14:15
14:21
14:27
14:33
14:39
14:45
14:51
14:57
15:03

i, eross |2 dirnanens

Cross

10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16

Ccso
(Samedi)

15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:49
15:51
15:53
15:55
15:57
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:05
16:07
16:09
16:11
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:19
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:37



